ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS. Form 8-K February 20, 2014	, INC.	
UNITED STATES		
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMIS	SSION	
Washington, D.C. 20549		
FORM 8-K		
CURRENT REPORT		
Pursuant to Section 13 or 15(d) of the Secur	ities Exchange Act of 1934	
Date of report (Date of earliest event reported)	: February 20, 2014	
ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE SOLUTION	NS, INC.	
(Exact Name of Registrant as Specified in Its C	Charter)	
<b>Delaware</b> (State or Other Jurisdiction of Incorporation)	<b>001-35547</b> (Commission File Number)	36-4392754 (IRS Employer Identification No.)
222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 2024, Chic	ago, Illinois 60654	
(Address of Principal Executive Offices) (Zip G	Code)	
Registrant's Telephone Number, Including Are	ea Code: (312) 506-1200	
(Former Name or Former Address, if Changed	Since Last Report)	

Check the appropriate box below if the Form 8-K filing is intended to simultaneously satisfy the filing obligation of the registrant under any of the following provisions (*see* General Instruction A.2. below):

"Written communications pursuant to Rule 425 under the Securities Act (17 CFR 230.425)

"Soliciting material pursuant to Rule 14a-12 under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.14a-12)

"Pre-commencement communications pursuant to Rule 14d-2(b) under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.14d-2(b))

"Pre-commencement communications pursuant to Rule 13e-4(c) under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.13e-4(c))

#### Item 2.02. Results of Operations and Financial Condition.

On February 20, 2014, Allscripts Healthcare Solutions, Inc. (the "Company") issued a press release regarding the Company's financial results for the three and twelve months ended December 31, 2013. A copy of the Company's press release is attached hereto as Exhibit 99.1.

The information contained in this Current Report shall not be deemed "filed" for purposes of Section 18 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended (the "Exchange Act"), or incorporated by reference in any filing under the Securities Act of 1933, as amended, or the Exchange Act, except as shall be expressly set forth by specific reference in such a filing.

#### Item 9.01 Financial Statements and Exhibits.

(d) Exhibits

The following exhibit is furnished herewith:

#### **Exhibit No. Description**

Press release issued by Allscripts Healthcare Solutions, Inc. on February 20, 2014.

SIGNATURE	SI	GN	AΊ	ГIJ	RF
-----------	----	----	----	-----	----

of the date of this Schedule 13G.

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchar	ge Act of 1934.	, the registrant has duly	caused this report to be
signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly	authorized.		

ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, INC. Date: February 20, 2014 By: /s/ Richard Poulton Richard J. Poulton Senior Vice President, Chief Financial Officer Opt;margin-bottom:Opt"> 11. Percent of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9) 7.8% 12. Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions) IA, PN (1) Includes warrants to purchase 625,000 shares of common stock of the Issuer that are exercisable within 60 days

# CUSIP No. 444144109

1. Name		s of l	Reporting Persons.
2.		the	hight Capital (QP), L.P.  Appropriate Box if a Member of a Group (See Instructions)  b) "
3.	Only		
4.	4. Citizensl		or Place of Organization
	Texas	5.	Sole Voting Power
Num	iber of		
Shares		6.	1,166,447 (1) Shared Voting Power
Bene	ficially		
	ned by	7.	0 Sole Dispositive Power
Rep	orting		
Pe	rson	8.	1,166,447 (1) Shared Dispositive Power
W	ith:		
9. Aggre		gate	0 Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person
10.	1,166,4 Check		(1) e Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares (See Instructions)

11.	Percent of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9)
12.	3.5% Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions)
	PN
(1)	Includes warrants to purchase 260,293 shares of common stock of the Issuer that are exercisable within 60 days of the date of this Schedule 13G.

# CUSIP No. 444144109

1.	1. Names of		Reporting Persons.		
Becker Drapkin Partners SLV, Ltd.  2. Check the Appropriate Box if a Member of a Group (See Instance)  (a) x (b) "			Appropriate Box if a Member of a Group (See Instructions)		
3. SEC Use Only					
4.	4. Citizenship or Place of Organization				
	Cayman Islands 5. Sole Voting Power				
Num	ber of				
Shares		6.	1,435,703 (1) Shared Voting Power		
Bene	ficially				
Owned by  Each		7.	0 Sole Dispositive Power		
Rep	orting				
Person		8.	1,435,703 (1) Shared Dispositive Power		
W	ith:				
9.	Aggre	gate	0 Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person		
1,435,703 (1)  10. Check if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares (See Instructions					

11.	Percent of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9)
12.	4.3% Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions)
	PN
(1)	Includes warrants to purchase 364,707 shares of common stock of the Issuer that are exercisable within 60 days of the date of this Schedule 13G.

# CUSIP No. 444144109

1. Name		s of l	Reporting Persons.
		the	ors, LLC Appropriate Box if a Member of a Group (See Instructions)  (b) "
3. SEC Use Only			Only
4. Citizensh		nship	o or Place of Organization
	Texas	5.	Sole Voting Power
Nun	nber of		
Shares		6.	0 Shared Voting Power
Bene	ficially		
Owned by  Each		7.	2,602,150 (1) Sole Dispositive Power
Rep	orting		
Person		8.	0 Shared Dispositive Power
W	ith:		
9. Aggre		gate	2,602,150 (1) Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person
2,602,1 10. Check			(1) le Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares (See Instructions)

(1) Includes warrants to purchase 625,000 shares of common stock of the Issuer that are exercisable within 60 days

11.	Percent of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9)
12.	7.8% Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions)
	IA, OO

of the date of this Schedule 13G.

# CUSIP No. 444144109

1.	Names	s of l	Reporting Persons.			
2.		the	Becker Appropriate Box if a Member of a Group (See Instructions)  (b) "			
3.	SEC U	Jse (	Only			
4.	. Citizenship or Place of Organization					
	United		tes Sole Voting Power			
Num	ber of					
	ares ficially	6.	0 Shared Voting Power			
Own	ned by	7.	1,435,703 (1) Sole Dispositive Power			
Rep	orting					
	rson ith:	8.	0 Shared Dispositive Power			
9.	Aggre	gate	1,435,703 (1) Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person			
10.	1,435,7 Check		(1) ne Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares (See Instructions)			

11.	Percent of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9)
12.	4.3% Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions)
12.	Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions)
	IN
(1)	Includes warrants to purchase 364,707 shares of common stock of the Issuer that are exercisable within 60 days

of the date of this Schedule 13G.

CI	ISI	P	Nο	444	1441	109

1.	Names of Reporting Persons.					
2.			a. Drapkin Appropriate Box if a Member of a Group (See Instructions)			
	(a) x	(	b) "			
3.	SEC Use Only					
4.	Citizenship or Place of Organization					
	United	l Sta				
Nun	ber of					
	ares	6.	0 Shared Voting Power			
Bene	ficially					
	ned by	7.	2,602,150 (1) Sole Dispositive Power			
Rep	orting					
Person		8.	0 Shared Dispositive Power			
W	ith:					
9.	Aggre	gate	2,602,150 (1) Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person			
10.	2,602, Check		(1) le Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares (See Instructions)			

11.	
12.	7.8% Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions)
	IN
(1)	Includes warrants to purchase 625,000 shares of common stock of the Issuer that are exercisable within 60 days

of the date of this Schedule 13G.

#### Item 1.

#### (a) Name of Issuer

Hudson Technologies, Inc.

#### (b) Address of Issuer s Principal Executive Offices

1 Blue Hill Plaza, P.O. Box 1541, Pearl River, New York 10965

#### Item 2.

#### (a) Name of Person Filing

This statement is jointly filed by and on behalf of each of Northern Right Capital Management, L.P. ( Northern Right Management ), Northern Right Capital (QP), L.P. ( Northern Right QP ), Becker Drapkin Partners SLV, Ltd. ( Becker Drapkin SLV ), BC Advisors, LLC ( BCA ), Steven R. Becker ( Mr. Becker ) and Matthew A. Drapkin ( Mr. Drapkin, a together with Northern Right Management, Northern Right QP, Becker Drapkin SLV, BCA and Mr. Becker, the Reporting Persons ).

Northern Right QP has the power to vote or to direct the vote of (and the power to dispose or direct the disposition of) the shares of common stock of the Issuer (the Common Stock ) owned by it (the Northern Right QP Shares ). Northern Right QP disclaims beneficial ownership of the Common Stock owned by Becker Drapkin SLV (the Becker Drapkin SLV Shares ).

Becker Drapkin SLV has the power to vote or to direct the vote of (and the power to dispose or direct the disposition of) the Becker Drapkin SLV Shares. Becker Drapkin SLV disclaims beneficial ownership of the Northern Right QP Shares.

As general partner and investment manager of Northern Right QP and investment manager of Becker Drapkin SLV, Northern Right Management may be deemed to have the shared power to vote or direct the vote of (and the shared power to dispose or direct the disposition of) the Northern Right QP Shares and the Becker Drapkin SLV Shares. Northern Right Management does not own any Common Stock directly and disclaims beneficial ownership of the Northern Right QP Shares and the Becker Drapkin SLV Shares.

As general partner of Northern Right Management, BCA may be deemed to have the shared power to vote or direct the vote of (and the shared power to dispose or direct the disposition of) any Common Stock beneficially owned by Northern Right Management. BCA does not own any Common Stock directly and disclaims beneficial ownership of any Common Stock beneficially owned by Northern Right Management.

As a member of BCA and pursuant to the operating agreement of BCA, Mr. Drapkin may be deemed to have the shared power to vote or direct the vote of (and the shared power to dispose or direct the disposition of) any Common Stock beneficially owned by BCA. Mr. Drapkin disclaims beneficial ownership of any Common Stock beneficially owned by BCA.

As a member of BCA and pursuant to the operating agreement of BCA, Mr. Becker may be deemed to have the shared power to vote or direct the vote of (and the shared power to dispose or direct the disposition of) the Becker Drapkin

SLV Shares. Mr. Becker disclaims beneficial ownership of any Common Stock beneficially owned by BCA.

Each Reporting Person declares that neither the filing of this statement nor anything herein shall be construed as an admission that such person is, for the purposes of Section 13(d) or 13(g) of the Act, the beneficial owner of any securities covered by this statement.

<b>(b)</b>	Address of	of Principal	<b>Business</b>	Office or,	if none,	Residence
$(\sim)$	TIGGIE COO C	or a rancipus	D GOILLED	011100 01,	,	Itosiaciica

The address of the principal business office of each of Northern Right Management, Northern Right QP, Becker Drapkin SLV, BCA and Mr. Drapkin is 10 Corbin Drive, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, Darien, Connecticut 06820, and the address of the principal business office of Mr. Becker is 500 Crescent Court, Suite 230, Dallas, Texas 75201.

#### (c) Citizenship

See Item 4 on the cover page(s) hereto.

#### (d) Title of Class of Securities

Common Stock

### (e) CUSIP Number

444144109

# Item 3. If this statement is filed pursuant to §§240.13d-1(b) or 240.13d-2(b) or (c), check whether the person filing is:

- (a) " A Broker or dealer registered under Section 15 of the Act (15 U.S.C. 780);
- (b) " A Bank as defined in Section 3(a)(6) of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c);
- (c) An insurance company as defined in Section 3(a)(19) of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c);
- (d) " An investment company registered under Section 8 of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C. 80a-8);
- (e) " An investment adviser in accordance with §240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(E);
- (f) " An employee benefit plan or endowment fund in accordance with §240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(F);
- (g) A parent holding company or control person in accordance with \$240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(G);
- (h) " A savings associations as defined in Section 3(b) of the Federal Deposit Insurance Act (12 U.S.C. 1813);

- (i) " A church plan that is excluded from the definition of an investment company under Section 3(c)(14) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C. 80a-3);
- (j) " A non-U.S. institution in accordance with §240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J);
- (k) " A group, in accordance with  $\S240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(K)$ . If filing as a non-U.S. institution in accordance with  $\S240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J)$ , please specify the type of institution:

Item 4. Owr	nership.
-------------	----------

- (a) Amount beneficially owned: See Item 9 on the cover page(s) hereto.
- **(b) Percent of class:** See Item 11 on the cover page(s) hereto.
- (c) Number of shares as to which such person has:
  - (i) Sole power to vote or to direct the vote: See Item 5 on the cover page(s) hereto.
  - (ii) Shared power to vote or to direct the vote: See Item 6 on the cover page(s) hereto.
  - (iii) Sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition of: See Item 7 on the cover page(s) hereto.
  - (iv) Shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition of: See Item 8 on the cover page(s) hereto.

#### Item 5. Ownership of Five Percent or Less of a Class.

If this statement is being filed to report the fact that as of the date hereof the reporting person has ceased to be the beneficial owner of more than five percent of the class of securities, check the following ".

# Item 6. Ownership of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person

Not Applicable.

# Item 7. Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired the Security Being Reported on by the Parent Holding Company or Control Person.

Not Applicable.

#### Item 8. Identification and Classification of Members of the Group

Not Applicable.

#### Item 9. Notice of Dissolution of Group

Not Applicable.

#### Item 10. Certifications

By signing below I certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the securities referred to above were not acquired and are not held for the purpose of or with the effect of changing or influencing the control of the issuer of the securities and were not acquired and are not held in connection with or as a participant in any transaction having that purpose or effect other than activities solely in connection with a nomination under §240.14a-11.

#### **SIGNATURE**

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

Date: February 12, 2016 NORTHERN RIGHT CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, L.P.

By: BC Advisors, LLC, its general partner

By: /s/ Matthew A. Drapkin Name: Matthew A. Drapkin Title: Authorized Signatory

By: /s/ Steven R. Becker Name: Steven R. Becker Title: Authorized Signatory

#### NORTHERN RIGHT CAPITAL (QP), L.P.

By: Northern Right Capital Management, L.P., its general partner

By: BC Advisors, LLC, its general partner

By: /s/ Matthew A. Drapkin Name: Matthew A. Drapkin Title: Authorized Signatory

#### BECKER DRAPKIN PARTNERS SLV, LTD.

By: Northern Right Capital Management, L.P., its general partner

By: BC Advisors, LLC, its general partner

By: /s/ Matthew A. Drapkin Name: Matthew A. Drapkin Title: Authorized Signatory

By: /s/ Steven R. Becker Name: Steven R. Becker Title: Authorized Signatory

#### **BC ADVISORS, LLC**

By: /s/ Matthew A. Drapkin Name: Matthew A. Drapkin Title: Authorized Signatory

By: /s/ Steven R. Becker Name: Steven R. Becker Title: Authorized Signatory

### STEVEN R. BECKER

/s/ Steven R. Becker

### MATTHEW A. DRAPKIN

/s/ Matthew A. Drapkin

### EXHIBIT INDEX

Exhibit Description of Exhibit

99.2 Joint Filing Agreement (filed herewith)